
ALGO SALOALGO SALOALGO SALOALGO SALO
Party TraysParty TraysParty TraysParty Trays

www.almostgourmet.com.ph

STARTERS Medium        Large

Spicy Buffalo Wings w/ Onion-Mayo Dip 

Chicken Lollipops w/ Garlic-Mayo Dip                  

Parmesan Chicken Sticks w/ Honey Mustard Dip

Baked Mussels w/ Garlic & Cheese                         

Breaded Fish Fillet Bites w/ Garlic-Mayo Dip₁
Ham & Potato Croquettes w/ Tartar Dip                   

Sausages & Mushrooms

SALADS Medium        Large

Chicken & Potato Salad w/ Mayo Dressing 

Breaded Fish Salad w/ Caesar Dressing       

Crabstick & Mango Salad w/ Jap Mayo Dressing 

Nacho Salad w/ Ranch Dressing₂
Cobb Salad w/ White Cheese Vinaigrette           

Grilled Chicken w/ Mango, Nuts & Vinaigrette      

RICE DISHES Medium        Large

Paella Mixta

Pork & Bagoong Rice

Spicy Seafood Jambalaya₃                                 
Chicken Parmesan on Italian Rice                          

Beef w/ Spicy Salsa on Mexican Rice                  

PASTAS Medium        Large

Baked Spinach Lasagna₄
Baked Meat Lasagna

Baked Macaroni & Cheese                                        

Spaghetti Carbonara

Spicy Angel Hair Frutti Di Mare                                   

Tomato Basil Pasta                                                         

Spicy Sardine Pasta                                                        

Chicken Scaloppini Lemon Pasta                                  

Pesto Pasta w/ Breaded Chicken                                 

Herbed Seafood Spaghetti

MINI SANDWICHES Medium           Large

Tuna Cheese Melt                                       

Pesto, Tomato & Cheese                           

Garlic Fish Fillet                                           

Chicken Mushroom Gravy

SIDES Medium           Large

Buttered Veggies                                        

White Rice                                                   

Brown Rice                                                   

Garlic Rice                                                     

Mashed Potatoes

We deliver!  964.4029 | 0917.810.0110 | almostgourmet@gmail.com

1111

2222

3333

4444

925

880

1,155

830

920

940

785

1,490

1,400

1,575

1,090

1,340

1,470

1,065

790

1,180

1,130

1,285

1,330

1,445

1,075

1,580

1,510

1,655

1,835

1,975

1,320

850

1,125

1,295

1,285

1,905

1,200

1,500

1,590

1,705

955

1,270

1,070

810

915

895

805

985

850

945

1,240

1,480

1,380

1,055

1,340

1,160

1,040

1,360

1,105

1,325

900

870

900

920

1,315

1,285

1,395

1,360

480

385

390

470

545

600

465

475

550

710

Medium: 8 – 10 pax Large: 13 – 15 pax 1/2



MAIN DISHES

Chicken Medium        Large

Chicken in Spicy Lemon - Butter Sauce₅              
Margarita - Grilled Chicken                                    

Creamy Chicken Shiitake                                         

Baked Chicken Fillets w/ Mayo-Spinach Puree   

Chicken Steak w/ Mushroom Gravy                         

Grilled Chicken in Teriyaki Sauce                           

Baked Chicken Fillets w/ Marble Potatoes             

Beer - Braised Chicken                                            

Chicken Alexander                                                    

Chicken Relleno w/ Gravy

Seafood Medium        Large

Breaded Fish Fillet  w/ Garlic-Mayo Dip                                                   

Fish Salpicao

Sweet & Sour Fish₆                                             
Seafood Kebabs w/ Lemon-Butter Sauce            

Fried Calamari Rings w/ Tomato Relish               

Spicy Seafood Curry                                                

Herb - Crusted Shrimps

Beef  Medium         Large

Beef Salpicao

Roast Beef w/ Gravy                                             

Beef Caldereta₇
Callos a la Madrilena

Lengua Estofado

Pastel de Lengua

Beef Kare-Kare

Beef Burgundy                                                       

Beef Bulgogi

Beef w/ Broccoli

Pork Medium        Large

Pork Loin Steak w/ Mushroom Gravy₈
Pork Sisig

Meatloaf w/ Gravy

Lechon Kawali

Baked Pork w/ White Mushroom Sauce

Pork & Pesto Rolls w/ Red Wine Gravy

Roast Pork w/ Gravy

5555 6666

Medium: 8 – 10 pax

Large: 13 – 15 pax

all prices are in Philippine Peso | each order comes in a disposable  aluminium tray | orders are available for pickup (BF Homes, Q.C.) 

and delivery (to some of M.M.)| minimum order for free delivery is P400 on weekdays and P2,000 on weekends/holidays | there is no 

minimum for pickup | prices are inclusive of government taxes | prices are subject to change without prior notice 

7777 8888

955

1,175

1,180

1,040

980

1,010

985

1,135

1,120

1,020

1,290

1,485

1,590

1,435

1,300

1,385

1,265

1,385

1,520

1,365

1,820

1,485

1,590

945

1,300

1,385

1,265

1,385

1,520

1,365

2,300

1,725

1,700

1,305

2,170

2,250

1,690

2,010

1,800

1,670

890

1,415

1,215

1,460

1,120

1,105

1,660

1,340

1,995

1,725

2,010

1,645

1,475

2,170

1,185

1,165

1,190

1,210

1,070

1,125

1,125

1,580

1,560

1,465

1,815

1,435

1,430

1,445

2/2


