

Medium	Large
925	1,490
880	1,400
Dip1,155	1,575
830	1,090
920	1,340
940	1,470
785	1,065
	925 880 Dip1,155 830 920 940



<u>SALADS</u>	Medium	Large
Chicken & Potato Salad w/ Mayo Dressing	790	1,075
Breaded Fish Salad w/ Caesar Dressing	1,180	1,580
Crabstick & Mango Salad w/ Jap Mayo Dressing	1,130	1,510
Nacho Salad w/ Ranch Dressing ₂	1,285	1,655
Cobb Salad w/ White Cheese Vinaigrette	1,330	1,835
Grilled Chicken w/ Mango, Nuts & Vinaigrette	1,445	1,975
-ir .iv.		



<u>RJCE DJSHES</u> 👫	Medium	Large
Paella Mixta	1,320	1,905
Pork & Bagoong Rice	850	1,200
Spicy Seafood Jambalaya₃	1,125	1,500
Chicken Parmesan on Italian Rice	1,295	1,590
Beef w/ Spicy Salsa on Mexican Rice	1,285	1,705
PASTAS 🎏	Medium	Larg



Citioneri i di ilicodi i citi i candi i ilico	,	,
Beef w/ Spicy Salsa on Mexican Rice	1,285	1,705
PASTAS **	Medium	Large
Baked Spinach Lasagna ₄	955	1,240
Baked Meat Lasagna	1,270	1,480
Baked Macaroni & Cheese	1,070	1,380
Spaghetti Carbonara	810	1,055
Spicy Angel Hair Frutti Di Mare	915	1,340
Tomato Basil Pasta	895	1,160
Spicy Sardine Pasta	805	1,040
Chicken Scaloppini Lemon Pasta	985	1,360
Pesto Pasta w/ Breaded Chicken	850	1,105
Herbed Seafood Spaghetti	945	1,325

90
90
90
40
70
65
90
40
70
65
80
10
55
35
75
9e
O
D
Party Trays
www.almostgourmet.com.ph

# ·	-	
MJNJ SANDWJCHES *	Medium	Large
Tuna Cheese Melt	900	1,315
Pesto, Tomato & Cheese	870	1,285
Garlic Fish Fillet	900	1,395
Chicken Mushroom Gravy	920	1,360
stdes 🎏	Medium	Large
Buttered Veggies	480	600
White Rice	385	465
Brown Rice	390	475
Garlic Rice	470	550
darne Nice	470	330

We deliver! 964.4029 | 0917.810.0110 | almostgourmet@gmail.com

MEDIUM: 8 - 10 PAX LARGE: 13 - 15 PAX

MAJN DJSHES

Chicken	Medium	Large	Beef	Mediun
Chicken in Spicy Lemon - Butter Sauces	955	1,290	Beef Salpicao	1,820
Margarita - Grilled Chicken	1,175	1,485	Roast Beef w/ Gravy	1,485
Creamy Chicken Shiitake	1,180	1,590	Beef Caldereta ₇	1,590
Baked Chicken Fillets w/ Mayo-Spinach Pur	ee 1,040	1,435	Callos a la Madrilena	945
Chicken Steak w/ Mushroom Gravy	980	1,300	Lengua Estofado	1,300
Grilled Chicken in Teriyaki Sauce	1,010	1,385	Pastel de Lengua	1,385
Baked Chicken Fillets w/ Marble Potatoes	985	1,265	Beef Kare-Kare	1,265
Beer - Braised Chicken	1,135	1,385	Beef Burgundy	1,385
Chicken Alexander	1,120	1,520	Beef Bulgogi	1,520
Chicken Relleno w/ Gravy	1,020	1,365	Beef w/ Broccoli	1,365
AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	and it has been	The second second second	The state of the s	









2,300 1,725 1,700

1,305 2,170

2,250 1,690 2,010

1,800



Seafood	Medium	Large
Breaded Fish Fillet w/ Garlic-Mayo Dip	890	1,340
Fish Salpicao	1,415	1,995
Sweet & Sour Fish ₆	1,215	1,725
Seafood Kebabs w/ Lemon-Butter Sauce	1,460	2,010
Fried Calamari Rings w/ Tomato Relish	1,120	1,645
Spicy Seafood Curry	1,105	1,475
Herb - Crusted Shrimps	1,660	2,170

Pork	Medium	Large
Pork Loin Steak w/ Mushroom Gravy ₈	1,185	1,580
Pork Sisig	1,165	1,560
Meatloaf w/ Gravy	1,190	1,465
Lechon Kawali	1,210	1,815
Baked Pork w/ White Mushroom Sauce	1,070	1,435
Pork & Pesto Rolls w/ Red Wine Gravy	1,125	1,430
Roast Pork w/ Gravy	1,125	1,445

Medium: 8 – 10 pax Large: 13 – 15 pax all prices are in Philippine Peso | each order comes in a disposable aluminium tray | orders are available for pickup (BF Homes, Q.C.) and delivery (to some of M.M.)| minimum order for free delivery is P400 on weekdays and P2,000 on weekends/holidays | there is no minimum for pickup | prices are inclusive of government taxes | prices are subject to change without prior notice